
 
 

RIBSTON HALL HIGH SCHOOL  
& THE CRYPT SCHOOL 

 

ROUTE KW 4 
SERVICE COMMENCES:  Monday 11th January 2021   

(DAYS OF OPERATION:  MONDAY – FRIDAY SCHOOL TERM ONLY) 

 
1) The Crescent, Tewkesbury     07.15  16.43 
 
2) Finlay Way/The Cloisters     07.33            16.25 
  (covered bus stop opposite Cloisters) 
 
3)  Bishops Cleeve/Evesham Road     07.34  16.23 
  (covered bus stop opposite Lidl Entrance) 
 
4)  Britannia Way      07.35  16.22 
  (opposite Woodmancote School) 
 
5)  Berkhampsted School     07.46  16.11 
  (pull in bay opposite school) 
 
6)  Hales Road/Sydenham Road North   07.50  16.07 
  (opposite side of road to SRN – no bus stop) 
 
7)  The Park/Merestones Road     07.55  16.02 
  (bus stop) 
 
8)  Lansdown Road/Shelburne Road    07.58  15.59 
  (bus stop between Shelburne Rd & shell garage) 
 
9)  Arle Court       08.05  15.55 
 

 
 
  Podsmead Road (The Crypt)    08.20   
  Tuffley Avenue/Calton Road (Ribston Hall)  08.30   

  (by the Rose Gardens) 
     
  Tuffley Avenue/Calton Road (Ribston Hall)    15.40 

  (by the Rose Gardens) 
  Podsmead Road (The Crypt)      15.28 

 
 
 
 
Issued 11th January 2021– Drivers Copy 


